Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519117EN   page 1
March 19, 2025 1:26 PM
Product Features
• Wet location listed under covered ceilings when specified
• GRV available with prismatic polycarbonate up to 0.187" thick
• Up to 18,000 lumen packages

March 19, 2025 1:26 PM
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: GRV-24-2-FA-LD4-43-40-P125-UNV-ED1D1-GSK
 GRW-12-4-FA-LD4-32-50-A12125-UNV-EDC1-SL
Domestic Preferences Rating Series Style Width Length Door Frame LED Type Lumens
Domestic Preferences (8) Rating Series Style Width Length Door Frame LED Type Lumens
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=Chicago Rated
GR=GR Troffer W=Wet Location
V=Vandal
12=12"
24=24"
2=2' (not available 12" wide)
4=4'
FA=Flush
White Extruded
Aluminum
LD4=LED 4.0 1x4 (4)
24=2400
32=3200
43=4300
2x2 (4)
24=2400
32=3200
43=4300
50=5000
70=7000
90=9000
2x4 (4)
48=4800
64=6400
72=7200
90=9000
120=12000
150=15000
180=18000
Notes Notes
(8) Only product configurations
with these designated prefixes
are built to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
or Trade Agreements Act of 1979
(TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately